The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MOVING SUPPORT 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled
2024-09-01
2024-09-01
2024-09-29
2024-09-29
2024-09-29
2024-09-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FEE CREDIT
LA BELLA MIXTECA.
2498 99 Cent Plus INC I
BP#1759200QUEENS 32 S/S
COURIER CAR RENTAL
WITHDRAWN: $324.30. DEPOSITED: $230.34.

ID

txn brHOp]]
txn wNHKIJP
txn r'YH4WQY
txn VOHOQ8d
txn r'YH4WPY

Amount

$230.34
-$119.07
-$20.42

-$37.39
-$147.42

Balance
$2,783.40
$3,013.74
$2,894.67
$2,874.25
$2,836.86
$2,689.44
$2,689.44

Moving Support is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Moving Support's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




