## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MOVING SUPPORT 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,783.40
2024-09-01	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FEE CREDIT	txn_brHOpJJ	\$230.34	\$3,013.74
2024-09-29	LA BELLA MIXTECA.	txn_wNHKlJP	-\$119.07	\$2,894.67
2024-09-29	2498 99 Cent Plus INC I	txn rYH4WQY	-\$20.42	\$2,874.25
2024-09-29	BP#1759200QUEENS 32 S/S	txn_V0HOQ8d	-\$37.39	\$2,836.86
2024-09-30	COURIER CAR RENTAL	txn_rYH4WPY	-\$147.42	\$2,689.44
	WITHDRAWN: \$324.30. DEPOSITED: \$230.34.			\$2,689.44

*Moving Support* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Moving Support*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.